
BUS NUMBER:  28-20 Marion County School Bus Schedule JOHN ERVIN

TIME TIME

6:10 AM 1:30 PM

6:40 AM 1:55 PM

6:43 AM 2:05 PM

6:46 AM 2:24 PM

6:46 AM 2:25 PM

6:47 AM 2:27 PM

6:48 AM 2:28 PM

6:49 AM 2:29 PM

6:50 AM 2:30 PM

6:51 AM 2:31 PM

6:52 AM 2:32 PM

7:00 AM 2:33 PM

7:10 AM 2:34 PM

2:36 PM

7:35 AM 2:37 PM

8:15 AM 2:38 PM

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:15 PM

3:20 PM

3:24 PM

3:25 PM

3:26 PM

3:30 PM

3:33 PM

3:34 PM

3:36 PM

3:37 PM

3:40 PM

4:00 PM

12 PVR 1825

Valley Chapel Church (pull in lot)

Valley Chapel Church (pull in lot)

500 Morgantown Ave 

Betty Ann/PV Rd

EAST PARK ELEMENTARY 

Winfield St/Alcan

1821 Speedway

MEADOWDALE ECE

VWoF Parking Lot T/A

Barbara St/PV Road

Lemley St/Morgantown Ave (woody's)

End of guard rail - wait for bus 83

Shaffer Lane/PV Road

EAST DALE ELEMENTARY 

 Lowell St/Locust Ave

Pump Station Road (Miller Paving)

PLEASANT VALLEY (flagpole)

Nicki St/PV Rd

12 PVR 2012

Carleton St/Locust Ave

Park Bus 7th Street Lot

MARION COUNTY TECH CENTER

Fire Department

SCHOOLS: Jayenne, FSHS, MCTC, EFMS, PVE, EAST DALE, EAST PARK

STOP NAME STOP NAME

Arrive 7th Street Bus Lot Arrive 7th Street Bus Lot 

Leave Lot

Gladden St/Locust Ave

Kendall Drive/PV Rd

Leave Lot

1246 PV Road (under I-79 bridge)

2nd St (Behind Pawn Shop)

McCoy St/Locust Ave

Westside Market

EAST FAIRMONT MIDDLE 

Garner St/PV Road

Valley Chapel Church 

JAYENNE

Hoops Parking Sign

715 Locust Ave

Rhea Terrace/Locust Ave

PV School Rd (in turn)

FAIRMONT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Back Drive by Old Gym (Run Reds)

Park Bus 7th Street Lot 

1631 Speedway

 2023-2024  8/1/2023


