BUS NUMBER: 28-20 Marion County School Bus Schedule

SCHOOLS: Jayenne, FSHS, MCTC, EFMS, PVE, EAST DALE, EAST PARK

TIME	STOP NAME	TIME	STOP NAME
6:10 AM	Arrive 7th Street Bus Lot	1:30 PM	Arrive 7th Street Bus Lot
6:40 AM	Leave Lot	1:55 PM	Leave Lot
6:43 AM	2nd St (Behind Pawn Shop)	2:05 PM	EAST FAIRMONT MIDDLE
6:46 AM	Rhea Terrace/Locust Ave	2:24 PM	Valley Chapel Church
6:46 AM	McCoy St/Locust Ave	2:25 PM	Garner St/PV Road
6:47 AM	Westside Market	2:27 PM	Fire Department
6:48 AM	Hoops Parking Sign	2:28 PM	Kendall Drive/PV Rd
6:49 AM	Gladden St/Locust Ave	2:29 PM	12 PVR 1825
6:50 AM	715 Locust Ave	2:30 PM	Betty Ann/PV Rd
6:51 AM	Carleton St/Locust Ave	2:31 PM	Nicki St/PV Rd
6:52 AM	Lowell St/Locust Ave	2:32 PM	Barbara St/PV Road
7:00 AM	JAYENNE	2:33 PM	12 PVR 2012
7:10 AM	FAIRMONT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL	2:34 PM	VWoF Parking Lot T/A
	Back Drive by Old Gym (Run Reds)	2:36 PM	Pump Station Road (Miller Paving)
7:35 AM	MARION COUNTY TECH CENTER	2:37 PM	PV School Rd (in turn)
8:15 AM	Park Bus 7th Street Lot	2:38 PM	End of guard rail - wait for bus 83
		3:00 PM	PLEASANT VALLEY (flagpole)
		3:05 PM	Valley Chapel Church (pull in lot)
		3:15 PM	EAST DALE ELEMENTARY
		3:20 PM	MEADOWDALE ECE
		3:24 PM	1821 Speedway
		3:25 PM	Winfield St/Alcan
		3:26 PM	1631 Speedway
		3:30 PM	EAST PARK ELEMENTARY
		3:33 PM	Lemley St/Morgantown Ave (woody's)
		3:34 PM	500 Morgantown Ave
		3:36 PM	Shaffer Lane/PV Road
		3:37 PM	1246 PV Road (under I-79 bridge)
		3:40 PM	Valley Chapel Church (pull in lot)
		4:00 PM	Park Bus 7th Street Lot

2023-2024 8/1/2023